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District Finance Committee Members 

Effective February 10, 2022 

 

Aaron Chan 
Canadian Pacific District 
101-17660 65A Avenue 

Surrey, BC V3S 5N4 

C: 778-889-8766 
O: 604-372-1922 

 

email: aaronc@pacificdistrict.ca 

Tami Cooke 
262 5th Street West 
North Vancouver, BC V7M 1K1 

C: 604-781-6454 

US: 480-401-9750 
email: tamic@nsac.bc.ca 

Wes Drewlo 
1649 138A Street 

Surrey, BC V4A 7E6 

C:604-773-9695  

 
email: wes@celatura.com 

Mark Hutchinson 
156-51075 Falls Court 

Chilliwack, BC V4Z 1K7 

C: 604-316-0243 
H: 604-745-9061 

email: markh@cpddexcom.ca 

Erin Knott 

Canadian Pacific District 
101-17660 65A Avenue 

Surrey, BC V3S 5N4 

C: 778-909-0323 

O: 604-372-1922 
 

email: erink@pacificdistrict.ca 

Nicholas Lai 
3696 West 50 Avenue 
Vancouver, BC V6N 3V5 

C: 778-323-3122 
 

email: nolaifamily@gmail.com 

Mark Peters 
Canadian Pacific District 

101-17660 65A Avenue 
Surrey, BC V3S 5N4 

C: 778-885-4979 
O: 604-372-1922 

 
email: markp@pacificdistrict.ca 

 


